BET at
SUPERLOTIS e
36" TELESCOPE
TELESCOPE
LIU
FIBERS FEED FROM KP ADMINISTRATION BLDG. 6 B FIBER PAIRS UP TO 36" TELESCOPE
= vMC
—ria o)
LC to ST PATCH CABLES LIU — YOUNG WIND
GBIC | o AN ] 6 6 LIU — - aIIEIEEOR on
HP 2810-24G — | N/C
A TO 90" E C |
24-PORT GIGA-SWITCH| GBIC | o) || — 6 6 "=
R TO 36" a MC
GBIC | o) = 31— . T {
A TO 72" x
GBIC | o) N/C E=
1GB TRANSCEIVERS — 12
( B |
HP J4858C SX-LC GBIC SPACE WATCH 72" TELESCOPE
CAT-5 to . N/C_
SUPERLOTIS
E 105 vy
LIU
CAT-5 to
+ SWITCH COMPUTERS
& -
CAT-5 to
SSmcn SUPERLOTIS
MC | COMPUTERS
TO MC
ékhlgng DRAYTEK
FIREWALL T
LIU on L2
SWITCH at
SUPERLOTIS
QTY 1 HP 2810-24G 24-PORT GIGA-SWITCH (50% SO, 50% SwW) PIER
blu [  rorr |
QTY 1 HP 2810-48G 48-PORT GIGA-SWITCH (100% SO) i Iﬂ HP 2810-48G
QTY 6 HP X121 1G SFP LC SX 1GB TRANSCEIVERS (3 SO, 3 sW) = = l'l%lCYOUNG 48-PORT GIGA-SWITCH
QTY 6 LC to ST PATCH CABLE, 1 METER (3 SO, 3 swW) EE;E;&%\%EF WIND SENSOR on L3
CAT-5 to
DRAYTEK COMPUTERS
GBICs: FIREWALL
ADMIN .5 SO, .5 SW
72" SW
36" Sw
90" SO
@90 SO
SPARE .5 SO, .5 Sw
[ BR CabLE STEWARD OBSERVATORY
Title
Domom o oo T e KITT PEAK NETWORK - SITE BLOCK
§ ?ﬂ EEQ § . Size Document Number Rev
3 neoe 3 B 21752 A
Date: Wednesday, February 01, 2017 [Sheet 1 of 1

A B C D | E




